Distributor of TDK Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CPL2510T1R0M - FIXED IND 1UH 1.2A 90 MOHM SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TDK CorporationTDK Corporation
CPL2510T1R0MCPL2510T1R0M

TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
INDUCTANCE vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS INDUCTANCE vs. DC SUPERPOSITION CHARACTERISTICS
IMPEDANCE vs. FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS DC SUPERPOSITION vs. INDUCTANCE DECREASING RATE
Inductance
(µH)
Inductance tolerance
(%)
DC resistance
(Ω)±30%
Rated current∗1
(mA)max.
Rated current∗2
(mA)max.
Part No.
1 ±20 0.09 1200 1200 CPL2510T1R0M
1.5 ±20 0.12 1000 1000 CPL2510T1R5M
2.2 ±20 0.135 800 800 CPL2510T2R2M
3.3 ±20 0.27 700 700 CPL2510T3R3M
4.7 ±20 0.38 650 650 CPL2510T4R7M
Weight:16mg
Dimensions in mm
1.
0m